
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 20 ANDREOTTI M. 14:49.792
Tempo gara

1 1:22.376 + 02.441 12:19:46.999  83,471

2 1:20.485 + 00.550 12:21:07.484  85,432

3 1:20.423 + 00.488 12:22:27.907  85,498

4 1:19.935 --------- 12:23:47.842  86,020

5 1:20.195 + 00.260 12:25:08.037  85,741

6 1:20.417 + 00.482 12:26:28.454  85,504

7 1:20.794 + 00.859 12:27:49.248  85,105

8 1:20.819 + 00.884 12:29:10.067  85,079

9 1:21.341 + 01.406 12:30:31.408  84,533

10 1:21.284 + 01.349 12:31:52.692  84,592

11 1:22.288 + 02.353 12:33:14.980  83,560

 Po. 2 - # 90 MONICA G. + 26.949
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.334 + 02.132 12:19:47.904  82,511

2 1:21.202 --------- 12:21:09.106  84,678

3 1:21.561 + 00.359 12:22:30.667  84,305

4 1:21.971 + 00.769 12:23:52.638  83,883

5 1:22.761 + 01.559 12:25:15.399  83,083

6 1:24.095 + 02.893 12:26:39.494  81,765

7 1:24.883 + 03.681 12:28:04.377  81,006

8 1:24.608 + 03.406 12:29:28.985  81,269

9 1:24.115 + 02.913 12:30:53.100  81,745

10 1:25.050 + 03.848 12:32:18.150  80,847

11 1:23.779 + 02.577 12:33:41.929  82,073

 Po. 3 - # 38 BACCANTI N. + 29.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.190 + 01.933 12:19:49.647  81,672

2 1:22.764 + 00.507 12:21:12.411  83,080

3 1:22.779 + 00.522 12:22:35.190  83,065

4 1:26.905 + 04.648 12:24:02.095  79,121

5 1:23.498 + 01.241 12:25:25.593  82,349

6 1:23.256 + 01.999 12:26:48.849  82,589

7 1:23.215 + 00.958 12:28:12.064  82,629

8 1:22.978 + 00.721 12:29:35.042  82,865

9 1:23.226 + 00.969 12:30:58.268  82,618

10 1:23.783 + 01.526 12:32:22.051  82,069

11 1:22.257 --------- 12:33:44.308  83,592

 Po. 4 - # 9 FERRARI M. + 30.239
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.669 + 03.002 12:19:51.118  80,262

2 1:23.593 + 00.926 12:21:14.711  82,256

3 1:23.868 + 01.201 12:22:38.579  81,986

4 1:24.072 + 01.405 12:24:02.651  81,787

5 1:23.614 + 00.947 12:25:26.265  82,235

6 1:23.558 + 00.891 12:26:49.823  82,290

7 1:23.138 + 00.471 12:28:12.961  82,706

8 1:23.195 + 00.528 12:29:36.156  82,649

9 1:23.138 + 00.471 12:30:59.294  82,706

10 1:23.258 + 00.591 12:32:22.552  82,587

11 1:22.667 --------- 12:33:45.219  83,177

 Po. 5 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 32.796
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.209 + 17.244 12:20:03.732  70,014

2 1:25.729 + 04.764 12:21:29.461  80,206

3 1:23.460 + 02.495 12:22:52.921  82,387

4 1:24.167 + 03.202 12:24:17.088  81,695

5 1:22.332 + 01.367 12:25:39.420  83,516

6 1:22.075 + 01.110 12:27:01.495  83,777

7 1:21.643 + 00.678 12:28:23.138  84,220

8 1:21.151 + 00.186 12:29:44.289  84,731

9 1:21.482 + 00.517 12:31:05.771  84,387

10 1:21.040 + 00.075 12:32:26.811  84,847

11 1:20.965 --------- 12:33:47.776  84,926

 Po. 6 - # 28 BELLU R. + 1:00.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.042 + 23.884 12:20:12.040  64,842

2 1:25.054 + 02.896 12:21:37.094  80,843

3 1:25.791 + 03.633 12:23:02.885  80,148

4 1:26.197 + 04.039 12:24:29.082  79,771

5 1:23.684 + 01.526 12:25:52.766  82,166

6 1:22.158 --------- 12:27:14.924  83,692

7 1:22.438 + 00.280 12:28:37.362  83,408

8 1:22.623 + 00.465 12:29:59.985  83,221

9 1:23.258 + 01.100 12:31:23.243  82,587

10 1:26.433 + 04.275 12:32:49.676  79,553

11 1:25.650 + 03.492 12:34:15.326  80,280

 Po. 7 - # 55 PICCARDI V. + 1:10.004
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.826 + 07.403 12:19:58.681  74,074

2 1:26.933 + 01.510 12:21:25.614  79,095

3 1:25.689 + 00.266 12:22:51.303  80,244

4 1:25.423 --------- 12:24:16.726  80,494

5 1:27.428 + 02.005 12:25:44.154  78,648

6 1:26.886 + 01.463 12:27:11.040  79,138

7 1:26.175 + 00.752 12:28:37.215  79,791

8 1:28.037 + 02.614 12:30:05.252  78,104

9 1:27.323 + 01.900 12:31:32.575  78,742

10 1:26.302 + 00.879 12:32:58.877  79,674

11 1:26.107 + 00.684 12:34:24.984  79,854

 Po. 8 - # 56 GENNARO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.096 + 09.115 12:20:02.168  71,553

2 1:26.981 --------- 12:21:29.149  79,052

3 1:27.699 + 00.718 12:22:56.848  78,405

4 1:27.730 + 00.749 12:24:24.578  78,377

5 1:28.082 + 01.101 12:25:52.660  78,064

6 1:28.993 + 02.012 12:27:21.653  77,265

7 1:29.796 + 02.815 12:28:51.449  76,574

8 1:27.514 + 00.533 12:30:18.963  78,570

9 1:29.536 + 02.555 12:31:48.499  76,796

10 1:31.820 + 04.839 12:33:20.319  74,886

 Po. 9 - # 317 BERLATO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.673 + 08.388 12:20:02.276  71,870

2 1:29.836 + 02.551 12:21:32.112  76,539

3 1:28.805 + 01.520 12:23:00.917  77,428

4 1:28.155 + 00.870 12:24:29.072  77,999

5 1:28.568 + 01.283 12:25:57.640  77,635

6 1:27.285 --------- 12:27:24.925  78,776

7 1:28.380 + 01.095 12:28:53.305  77,800

8 1:28.707 + 01.422 12:30:22.012  77,514

9 1:28.571 + 01.286 12:31:50.583  77,633

10 1:31.202 + 03.917 12:33:21.785  75,393

Fastest lap: 1:19.935 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 6

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.799 + 09.366 12:20:03.262  71,034

2 1:29.678 + 02.245 12:21:32.940  76,674

3 1:29.840 + 02.407 12:23:02.780  76,536

4 1:29.146 + 01.713 12:24:31.926  77,132

5 1:28.116 + 00.683 12:26:00.042  78,034

6 1:27.989 + 00.556 12:27:28.031  78,146

7 1:27.433 --------- 12:28:55.464  78,643

8 1:27.890 + 00.457 12:30:23.354  78,234

9 1:28.905 + 01.472 12:31:52.259  77,341

10 1:30.901 + 03.468 12:33:23.160  75,643

 Po. 11 - # 85 MILAN A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.649 + 07.548 12:20:05.315  69,702

2 1:31.168 + 00.067 12:21:36.483  75,421

3 1:31.316 + 00.215 12:23:07.799  75,299

4 1:31.101 --------- 12:24:38.900  75,477

5 1:32.085 + 00.984 12:26:10.985  74,670

6 1:31.216 + 00.115 12:27:42.201  75,382

7 1:32.337 + 01.236 12:29:14.538  74,466

8 1:32.059 + 00.958 12:30:46.597  74,691

9 1:31.385 + 00.284 12:32:17.982  75,242

10 1:37.017 + 05.916 12:33:54.999  70,874

 Po. 12 - # 77 FUREGA M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.139 + 21.877 12:20:07.295  67,320

2 3:42.988 + 2:22.726 12:23:50.283  30,836

3 1:20.262 --------- 12:25:10.545  85,669

4 1:20.971 + 00.709 12:26:31.516  84,919

5 1:21.216 + 00.954 12:27:52.732  84,663

6 1:21.095 + 00.833 12:29:13.827  84,789

7 1:20.698 + 00.436 12:30:34.525  85,207

8 1:20.897 + 00.635 12:31:55.422  84,997

9 1:21.865 + 01.603 12:33:17.287  83,992

Fastest lap: 1:19.935 
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